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ICO Crossminton STARS Stare Babice 2019 - Poland

16.02.2019

- Tournament results -

Head umpire: Bomirska Lidia Head organizer: Korkosz Damian

 

 



Female singles  
 

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Points STARS

1 WINCENCIAK Zofia POL Final 250 1000

2 WIKLAŃSKA Natalia POL Final 168 670

3 WITWICKA Kasia POL 1/2 final 85 340

3 MATYSZKOWICZ Agata POL 1/2 final 85 75

5 ARCTANDER KRISTENSEN Ida NOR 3rd in group 20 75

5 ARCTANDER Stine Myrland NOR 3rd in group 20 75

7 NYGAARD Elwira POL Group stage 13 50

7 PAKUŁA Magdalena POL Group stage 13 50  
 
 

Open singles (all genders) 
 

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Points STARS

1 OCIEPA Marcin POL Final 250 1000

2 KNAPCZYK Mateusz POL Final 168 670

3 MADEJ Sebastian POL 1/2 final 85 340

3 WILKOSZ Wojciech POL 1/2 final 85 75

5 MIŁOŃ Sławomir POL 3rd in group 20 75

5 BRANDT Erik NOR 3rd in group 20 75

7 GRONTMAN Igor POL Group stage 13 50

7 PASCHE Stian NOR Group stage 13 50

7 KWIATKOWSKI Michał POL Group stage 13 50   
 
 

Female singles: Seniors 40+ 
 

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Points STARS

1 JAGIEŁŁO Beata POL Final 250 1000

2 JANCUNSKA Gabija LTU Final 188 750

3 GRZEGORY Olga POL 1/2 final 125 500

3 KOWALCZYK Joanna POL 1/2 final 125 500

5 KAPŁON Joanna POL 1/4 final 63 250

5 STĘPIEŃ Monika POL 1/4 final 63 250

7 SĘK Krystyna POL 3rd in group 20 75

7 WÓJCIK Monika POL 3rd in group 20 75

7 NYGARD BERNTZEN Siv Aida NOR 3rd in group 20 75

10 KOŚCIUK Marzena POL Group stage 13 50

10 MORAWSKA Anna POL Group stage 13 50

10 BOMIRSKA Lidia POL Group stage 13 50  
 
 

Male singles: Senior 40+ 

 

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Points STARS

1 ĆWIĄKAŁA Dariusz POL Final 250 1000

2 PASCHE Morten NOR Final 188 750

3 SAWICKI Mariusz POL 1/2 final 125 500

3 NOWOGÓRSKI Artur POL 1/2 final 125 500

5 NOWOGÓRSKI Dariusz POL 1/4 final 63 250

5 WRÓBEL Jacek POL 1/4 final 63 250

7 MALISZEWSKI Rafał POL 3rd in group 20 75

7 KOWALCZYK Mariusz POL 3rd in group 20 75

7 PAŁKIEWICZ Hubert POL 3rd in group 20 75

10 PLISZKA Dariusz POL Group stage 13 50

10 JANCUNSKI Andrzej LTU Group stage 13 50

10 ORZOŁ Józef POL Group stage 13 50   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Male singles: Senior 50+ 
 

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Points STARS

1 BOROWIEC Piotr POL Final 250 1000

2 GAWLAK Piotr POL Final 168 670

3 ŁĘSKI Paweł POL 1/2 final 85 340

3 CZEREMUŻYŃSKI Jacek POL 1/2 final 85 75

5 KNOT Jerzy POL 3rd in group 20 75

5 WINCENCIAK Jan POL 3rd in group 20 75

7 WIKLAŃSKI Wojciech POL Group stage 13 50

7 TRACZ Andrzej POL Group stage 13 50   
 

Male singles: Juniors U18 
 

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Points STARS

1 JANCUNSKI Adrian LTU Group stage 250 1000

2 FASKA Mateusz POL Group stage 125 500

3 JANCUNSKI Kamil LTU Group stage 63 250

4 WOJCIESZAK Hubert POL Group stage 31 125   
 

Open singles (all genders): Juniors U12 
 

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage Points STARS

1 AUGUSTYNIAK Anna POL Group stage 250 1000

2 MIŁOŃ Filip POL Group stage 125 500

3 ZAKRZEWSKA Martyna POL Group stage 63 250

4 WACH Maria POL Group stage 31 125   
 

Open doubles (all genders) 
 

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage
1 WRÓBEL Jacek POL Final

1 OCIEPA Marcin POL Final

2 ĆWIĄKAŁA Dariusz POL Final

2 ŁĘSKI Paweł POL Final

3 NOWOGÓRSKI Dariusz POL 1/2 final

3 NOWOGÓRSKI Artur POL 1/2 final

3 SAWICKI Mariusz POL 1/2 final

3 WOŹNIAK Michał POL 1/2 final

5 PASCHE Stian NOR 1/4 final

5 PLISZKA Dariusz POL 1/4 final

5 KNOT Jerzy POL 1/4 final

5 GAWLAK Piotr POL 1/4 final

5 CZEREMUŻYŃSKI Jacek POL 1/4 final

5 BOROWIEC Piotr POL 1/4 final    
 
 

Female doubles 

 
Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage

1 WITWICKA Kasia POL Group

1 KOCAŃDA Agnieszka POL Group

2 SĘK Krystyna POL Group

2 WÓJCIK Monika POL Group

3 NYGARD BERNTZEN Siv Aida NOR Group

3 ARCTANDER Stine Myrland NOR Group

4 PAKUŁA Magdalena POL Group

4 MORAWSKA Anna POL Group    
 
 
 



Mix doubles (one female and one male) 
 

Rank Family name First-name Country Reached stage
1 WINCENCIAK Zofia POL Final

1 KNAPCZYK Mateusz POL Final

2 GRZEGORY Olga POL Final

2 MIŁOŃ Sławomir POL Final

3 NYGAARD Elwira POL 1/2 final

3 PASCHE Morten NOR 1/2 final

3 JAGIEŁŁO Beata POL 1/2 final

3 WILKOSZ Wojciech POL 1/2 final

5 KOWALCZYK Joanna POL 1/4 final

5 KOWALCZYK Mariusz POL 1/4 final

5 WIKLAŃSKA Natalia POL 1/4 final

5 WIKLAŃSKI Wojciech POL 1/4 final

5 BRANDT Erik NOR 1/4 final

5 ARCTANDER KRISTENSEN Ida NOR 1/4 final   
 


